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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 14 Women, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
29.1.2011 - 16:14 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:57.03 490
25m: 19.44 19.44 75m: 1:04.46 22.85 125m: 1:49.99 22.33 175m: 2:35.32 21.80
50m: 41.61 22.17 100m: 1:27.66 23.20 150m: 2:13.52 23.53 200m: 2:57.03 21.71

2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:06.81 417
25m: 21.11 21.11 75m: 1:09.13 24.30 125m: 1:58.32 24.32 175m: 2:46.06 23.01
50m: 44.83 23.72 100m: 1:34.00 24.87 150m: 2:23.05 24.73 200m: 3:06.81 20.75

3. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.14 360
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:35.79 51.84 150m: 2:25.53 49.74 200m: 3:16.14 50.61

4. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:18.79 346
25m: 21.11 21.11 75m: 1:12.00 27.17 125m: 2:02.68 26.50 175m: 2:55.47 26.42
50m: 44.83 23.72 100m: 1:36.18 24.18 150m: 2:29.05 26.37 200m: 3:18.79 23.32

5. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3:19.01 345
25m: 22.04 22.04 75m: 1:10.74 25.28 125m: 2:04.03 27.42 175m: 2:55.10 25.87
50m: 45.46 23.42 100m: 1:36.61 25.87 150m: 2:29.23 25.20 200m: 3:19.01 23.91

6. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:20.47 337
25m: 22.40 22.40 75m: 1:11.32 24.38 125m: 2:03.02 25.81 175m: 2:55.38 26.64
50m: 46.94 24.54 100m: 1:37.21 25.89 150m: 2:28.74 25.72 200m: 3:20.47 25.09

7. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:24.58 317
50m: 47.66 47.66 100m: 1:41.52 53.86 150m: 2:33.67 52.15 200m: 3:24.58 50.91

8. LONCAR, BORNA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:25.85 311
50m: 49.06 49.06 100m: 1:42.45 53.39 150m: 2:34.82 52.37 200m: 3:25.85 51.03

9. BALI, Anita 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:30.18 293
50m: 47.69 47.69 100m: 1:42.47 54.78 150m: 2:36.86 54.39 200m: 3:30.18 53.32

10. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:33.57 279
25m: 22.88 22.88 75m: 1:15.74 27.59 125m: 2:11.67 28.37 175m: 3:07.85 28.63
50m: 48.15 25.27 100m: 1:43.30 27.56 150m: 2:39.22 27.55 200m: 3:33.57 25.72

11. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:35.08 273
25m: 22.53 22.53 75m: 1:16.47 27.85 125m: 2:13.00 29.76 175m: 3:08.42 27.58
50m: 48.62 26.09 100m: 1:43.24 26.77 150m: 2:40.84 27.84 200m: 3:35.08 26.66

12. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK "Valis" Valjevo 3:35.40 272
25m: 22.83 22.83 75m: 1:16.42 27.40 125m: 2:13.56 29.09 175m: 3:09.30 28.93
50m: 49.02 26.19 100m: 1:44.47 28.05 150m: 2:40.37 26.81 200m: 3:35.40 26.10

13. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:35.43 272
25m: 24.15 24.15 75m: 1:18.79 27.79 125m: 2:14.33 27.70 175m: 3:10.13 27.52
50m: 51.00 26.85 100m: 1:46.63 27.84 150m: 2:42.61 28.28 200m: 3:35.43 25.30

14. KLINKO, Jelena 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:36.20 269
25m: 21.93 21.93 75m: 1:15.38 28.44 125m: 2:12.97 29.98 175m: 3:10.12 29.05
50m: 46.94 25.01 100m: 1:42.99 27.61 150m: 2:41.07 28.10 200m: 3:36.20 26.08

15. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:38.02 262
25m: 23.89 23.89 75m: 1:16.58 27.09 125m: 2:16.29 30.96 175m: 3:11.49 27.66
50m: 49.49 25.60 100m: 1:45.33 28.75 150m: 2:43.83 27.54 200m: 3:38.02 26.53

16. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK "Valis" Valjevo 3:39.01 259
25m: 24.26 24.26 100m: 1:46.85 56.61 150m: 2:43.05 26.41 200m: 3:39.01 24.60
50m: 50.24 25.98 125m: 2:16.64 29.79 175m: 3:14.41 31.36

17. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK "Valis" Valjevo 3:41.12 251
50m: 48.89 48.89 150m: 2:43.37 58.08 200m: 3:41.12 27.05

100m: 1:45.29 56.40 175m: 3:14.07 30.70
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 14, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:42.39 247
50m: 52.37 52.37 100m: 1:48.36 55.99 150m: 2:44.74 56.38 200m: 3:42.39 57.65

19. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:48.68 227
50m: 52.58 52.58 100m: 1:49.96 57.38 150m: 2:50.33 1:00.37 200m: 3:48.68 58.35

20. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:53.20 214
50m: 53.11 53.11 100m: 1:52.96 59.85 150m: 2:52.92 59.96 200m: 3:53.20 1:00.28

21. RADUJKO, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:53.86 212
25m: 23.21 23.21 75m: 1:22.03 30.21 125m: 2:23.01 30.71 175m: 3:23.21 29.60
50m: 51.82 28.61 100m: 1:52.30 30.27 150m: 2:53.61 30.60 200m: 3:53.86 30.65

22. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:54.78 210
25m: 26.38 26.38 75m: 1:24.37 29.12 125m: 2:25.19 30.45 175m: 3:26.87 32.47
50m: 55.25 28.87 100m: 1:54.74 30.37 150m: 2:54.40 29.21 200m: 3:54.78 27.91

23. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:59.21 198
25m: 26.10 26.10 75m: 1:25.25 30.17 125m: 2:27.31 31.36 175m: 3:29.74 31.35
50m: 55.08 28.98 100m: 1:55.95 30.70 150m: 2:58.39 31.08 200m: 3:59.21 29.47

24. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:59.31 198
25m: 27.35 27.35 75m: 1:26.23 30.71 125m: 2:27.50 30.01 175m: 3:29.79 30.78
50m: 55.52 28.17 100m: 1:57.49 31.26 150m: 2:59.01 31.51 200m: 3:59.31 29.52

25. STEVANOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 4:59.81 101
50m: 1:05.78 1:05.78 100m: 2:24.74 1:18.96 150m: 3:43.80 1:19.06 200m: 4:59.81 1:16.01

13 - 14 years

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:51.86 535
25m: 18.79 18.79 75m: 1:01.39 21.50 125m: 1:45.80 22.36 175m: 2:30.95 22.34
50m: 39.89 21.10 100m: 1:23.44 22.05 150m: 2:08.61 22.81 200m: 2:51.86 20.91

2. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.44 512
25m: 18.67 18.67 100m: 1:25.94 44.79 150m: 2:11.37 21.43
50m: 41.15 22.48 125m: 1:49.94 24.00 200m: 2:54.44 43.07

3. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:54.57 511
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:25.82 44.70 150m: 2:10.99 45.17 200m: 2:54.57 43.58

4. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:55.51 502
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:27.60 45.82 150m: 2:13.17 45.57 200m: 2:55.51 42.34

5. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:57.22 488
25m: 18.26 18.26 75m: 1:01.63 22.23 125m: 1:47.52 23.38 175m: 2:34.14 23.11
50m: 39.40 21.14 100m: 1:24.14 22.51 150m: 2:11.03 23.51 200m: 2:57.22 23.08

6. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:58.87 475
50m: 17.41 17.41 100m: 1:27.00 22.97 150m: 2:14.58 24.17 200m: 2:58.87 22.29
75m: 1:04.03 46.62 125m: 1:50.41 23.41 175m: 2:36.58 22.00

7. RACE, Iskra 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:07.81 410
50m: 44.44 44.44 100m: 1:33.26 48.82 150m: 2:22.23 48.97 200m: 3:07.81 45.58

8. JELKIC, MARIJA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:08.57 405
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:30.02 48.25 150m: 2:19.01 48.99 200m: 3:08.57 49.56

9. TOMCIC, Ivna 97 Osijek 3:08.74 404
50m: 43.74 43.74 100m: 1:32.90 49.16 150m: 2:22.32 49.42 200m: 3:08.74 46.42

10. DJURDJEVIC, PETRA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:09.38 400
50m: 43.88 43.88 100m: 1:32.01 48.13 150m: 2:19.99 47.98 200m: 3:09.38 49.39

11. JELIC, Doris 98 Osijek 3:10.67 392
25m: 21.41 21.41 75m: 1:08.80 23.61 125m: 1:58.25 25.08 175m: 2:47.62 24.64
50m: 45.19 23.78 100m: 1:33.17 24.37 150m: 2:22.98 24.73 200m: 3:10.67 23.05
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 14, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

12. MANDIC, Nada 97 Pk "swim Star"becej 3:17.10 355
25m: 19.42 19.42 75m: 1:09.22 25.53 125m: 2:00.11 25.66 175m: 2:52.24 24.59
50m: 43.69 24.27 100m: 1:34.45 25.23 150m: 2:27.65 27.54 200m: 3:17.10 24.86

13. RIMAC, Doris 98 Osijek 3:19.58 342
25m: 21.61 21.61 75m: 1:10.26 24.69 125m: 2:02.10 26.58 175m: 2:54.53 27.02
50m: 45.57 23.96 100m: 1:35.52 25.26 150m: 2:27.51 25.41 200m: 3:19.58 25.05

14. PERIC, Natasa 98 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:21.98 330
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:37.21 51.45 150m: 2:29.31 52.10 200m: 3:21.98 52.67

15. MILETIC, ANA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 3:22.78 326
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:38.56 52.06 150m: 2:32.14 53.58 200m: 3:22.78 50.64

16. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:34.27 276
25m: 22.55 22.55 75m: 1:14.85 26.49 125m: 2:09.96 27.64 175m: 3:06.05 27.88
50m: 48.36 25.81 100m: 1:42.32 27.47 150m: 2:38.17 28.21 200m: 3:34.27 28.22

15 - 16 years

1. LUBINA, Mihaela 95 Osijek 2:49.73 555
25m: 18.65 18.65 75m: 1:00.96 26.42 125m: 1:44.44 19.13 175m: 2:28.14 22.29
50m: 34.54 15.89 100m: 1:25.31 24.35 150m: 2:05.85 21.41 200m: 2:49.73 21.59

2. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:51.28 540
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:22.76 44.14 150m: 2:06.93 44.17 200m: 2:51.28 44.35

3. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.80 536
50m: 41.09 41.09 125m: 1:25.04 43.95 200m: 2:51.80 1:26.76

4. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.84 526
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:24.39 44.44 150m: 2:09.27 44.88 200m: 2:52.84 43.57

5. GVOZDENOVIC, Kristina 96 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 3:27.72 303
50m: 46.69 46.69 100m: 1:39.93 53.24 150m: 2:35.03 55.10 200m: 3:27.72 52.69

DSQ SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:34.44
25m: 23.49 23.49 75m: 1:16.48 28.39 125m: 2:12.63 28.41 175m: 3:08.52 27.79
50m: 48.09 24.60 100m: 1:44.22 27.74 150m: 2:40.73 28.10 200m: 3:34.44 25.92

17 years and older

1. SMID, Tanja 90 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.93 839
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 53.02 18.59 125m: 1:30.82 18.78 175m: 2:09.14 19.27
50m: 34.43 18.14 100m: 1:12.04 19.02 150m: 1:49.87 19.05 200m: 2:27.93 18.79

2. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:45.53 599
25m: 17.30 17.30 75m: 58.36 20.89 125m: 1:41.11 21.51 175m: 2:24.33 21.75
50m: 37.47 20.17 100m: 1:19.60 21.24 150m: 2:02.58 21.47 200m: 2:45.53 21.20

3. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:46.61 587
25m: 18.05 18.05 75m: 59.55 22.01 125m: 1:41.78 20.49 175m: 2:25.07 21.38
50m: 37.54 19.49 100m: 1:21.29 21.74 150m: 2:03.69 21.91 200m: 2:46.61 21.54

4. BOZIC, Biljana 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:11.34 388
25m: 19.61 19.61 75m: 1:05.57 24.59 125m: 1:55.79 25.63 175m: 2:47.28 26.81
50m: 40.98 21.37 100m: 1:30.16 24.59 150m: 2:20.47 24.68 200m: 3:11.34 24.06
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